
RMU (4-7-1, 2-2-0 NEC) -vs- LIU (2-9-1, 1-3-0 NEC)
10/6/2019 at Brookville, N.Y. (LIU Soccer Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 59:12 (YELLOW), #22 FARABAUGH, Bailey (RMU)   61:25 (YELLOW), #10 Oldroyd, Kendra (LIU)   62:43
(YELLOW), #2 Duffy, Julia (LIU)   88:04 (YELLOW), #12 KLOC, Kaele (RMU)   

Date: 10/6/2019
Attendance: 107
Stadium: LIU Soccer Park
Officials: Referee, Kenneth Heller   Asst. Referee, Randy
Vogt   Salvatore Sparacino   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
RMU 4 0 4
LIU 1 1 2

RMU 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 BRUCKNER, Sydney 0 0 0 0
M 2 VAN DAMIA, Angela 0 0 0 0
M 4 SULLIVAN, Colleen 0 0 0 1
D 6 BALL, Allie 0 0 0 0
M 8 KINGSTON, Chelsea 0 0 0 0
F 9 KELLEY, Kristina 1 1 0 0
F 11 REID, Sheridan 2 2 1 1
M 16 O'CONNELL, Brittany 1 1 1 0
M 18 NOLL, Devan 3 3 2 0
F 22 FARABAUGH, Bailey 0 0 0 0
D 23 HUREY, Courtney 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
12 KLOC, Kaele 1 0 0 0
13 CASARCIA, Nicolette 0 0 0 0
15 WILLIAMS, Jaiden 0 0 0 0
19 VELOSO-LIMA, Kayla 0 0 0 0
24 DiNATALE, Megan 0 0 0 0
25 ROSENGRANT, Jordan 0 0 0 0
28 FAGERENG, Sofie Lien 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 8 4 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 BRUCKNER, Sydney 90:00 2 8

Totals 2 8

LIU 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

F 2 Duffy, Julia 5 4 2 0
D 3 Rose Daly, Mia 0 0 0 0
M 4 Poole, Emily 0 0 0 0
M 8 Clark, Gabrielle 0 0 0 0
F 10 Oldroyd, Kendra 3 2 0 0
F 12 Einarsson, Hedda 0 0 0 0
M 17 Hjelle, Amanda 1 0 0 1
D 18 Rascon, Nevaeh 0 0 0 1
D 22 Vidstroem, Sanna 1 0 0 0
M 23 Cagnina, Grace 0 0 0 0
GK 31 DeTreux, Kayla 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
6 Markelund, Terese 1 1 0 0
24 Borer, Sarah 1 1 0 0
33 Lizarraga, Tatiana 2 2 0 0

Totals 14 10 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
31 DeTreux, Kayla 90:00 4 4

Totals 4 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
RMU 7 2 9
LIU 5 9 14

Saves By Period
RMU 3 5 8
LIU 3 1 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
RMU 2 0 2
LIU 1 4 5

Fouls By Period
RMU 6 6 12
LIU 3 8 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
1:10 RMU NOLL, Devan SULLIVAN, Colleen tapped in over the goalkeeper's head
3:12 RMU O'CONNELL, Brittany REID, Sheridan passed forward to bottom right corner
5:29 LIU Duffy, Julia Hjelle, Amanda , Rascon, Nevaeh headed to open space where 2 shot to low
12:24 RMU REID, Sheridan juke move around goalkeeper, sent ball t
24:12 RMU NOLL, Devan challenge outside box and shot into empt
47:27 LIU Duffy, Julia diving one handed save to keep ball from



Play By Play

00:00 BRUCKNER, Sydney at goalie for RMU.
00:00 DeTreux, Kayla at goalie for LIU.
01:10 GOAL by RMU NOLL, Devan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by SULLIVAN, Colleen.

RMU 1, LIU 0
-- *tapped in over the goalkeeper's head
-- Foul on RMU SULLIVAN, Colleen against LIU Vidstroem, Sanna.
03:12 GOAL by RMU O'CONNELL, Brittany, Assist by REID, Sheridan.

RMU 2, LIU 0
-- *passed forward to bottom right corner
05:29 GOAL by LIU Duffy, Julia, Assist by Hjelle, Amanda and Rascon, Nevaeh, goal number 1 for season.

RMU 2, LIU 1
-- *headed to open space where 2 shot to lower right corner
09:12 Shot by LIU Oldroyd, Kendra HIGH.
10:29 Corner kick by RMU O'CONNELL, Brittany [10:29].
12:24 GOAL by RMU REID, Sheridan.

RMU 3, LIU 1
-- *juke move around goalkeeper, sent ball to low left side
-- Foul on LIU.
20:17 Shot by RMU NOLL, Devan, SAVE DeTreux, Kayla.
20:52 Corner kick by RMU O'CONNELL, Brittany [20:52].
-- Foul on RMU.
24:12 GOAL by RMU NOLL, Devan.

RMU 4, LIU 1
-- *challenge outside box and shot into empty net
-- Foul on LIU.
26:36 Shot by RMU HUREY, Courtney, SAVE DeTreux, Kayla.
-- Foul on RMU.
29:02 RMU substitution: ROSENGRANT, Jordan for SULLIVAN, Colleen.
29:02 RMU substitution: VELOSO-LIMA, Kayla for FARABAUGH, Bailey.
29:02 RMU substitution: CASARCIA, Nicolette for O'CONNELL, Brittany.
29:02 LIU substitution: Lizarraga, Tatiana for Einarsson, Hedda.
29:02 LIU substitution: Markelund, Terese for Clark, Gabrielle.
30:01 Corner kick by LIU Poole, Emily [30:01].
-- Foul on RMU.
-- Foul on LIU.
37:02 Shot by LIU Lizarraga, Tatiana, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
37:08 Shot by LIU Markelund, Terese, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
40:13 Shot by RMU KELLEY, Kristina, SAVE DeTreux, Kayla.
40:32 RMU substitution: DiNATALE, Megan for VAN DAMIA, Angela.
40:32 RMU substitution: FAGERENG, Sofie Lien for KELLEY, Kristina.
40:32 RMU substitution: KLOC, Kaele for NOLL, Devan.
-- Foul on RMU.
42:02 Shot by LIU Duffy, Julia, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
-- Foul on RMU.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00

For RMU: #9  KELLEY, Kristina, #11 REID, Sheridan, #16 O'CONNELL, Brittany, #18 NOLL, Devan, #1  BRUCKNER, Sydney, #6
BALL, Allie, #22 FARABAUGH, Bailey, #4  SULLIVAN, Colleen, #23 HUREY, Courtney, #2  VAN DAMIA, Angela, #13 CASARCIA,
Nicolette.

45:00
For LIU: #31 DeTreux, Kayla, #18 Rascon, Nevaeh, #33 Lizarraga, Tatiana, #4  Poole, Emily, #24 Borer, Sarah, #22 Vidstroem,
Sanna, #3  Rose Daly, Mia, #23 Cagnina, Grace, #10 Oldroyd, Kendra, #2  Duffy, Julia, #17 Hjelle, Amanda.

47:27 GOAL by LIU Duffy, Julia, goal number 2 for season.
RMU 4, LIU 2

-- *chested down, around goalkeeper and sent home
50:06 LIU substitution: Clark, Gabrielle for Hjelle, Amanda.
52:05 Shot by LIU Oldroyd, Kendra, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
-- Foul on LIU.
57:17 Shot by LIU Lizarraga, Tatiana, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
59:12 Yellow card on RMU FARABAUGH, Bailey.
59:37 Offside against LIU.



60:44 RMU substitution: KINGSTON, Chelsea for O'CONNELL, Brittany.
60:44 RMU substitution: ROSENGRANT, Jordan for SULLIVAN, Colleen.
-- Foul on LIU.
61:25 Yellow card on LIU Oldroyd, Kendra.
62:43 Yellow card on LIU Duffy, Julia.
-- Foul on RMU.
64:06 RMU substitution: KLOC, Kaele for REID, Sheridan.
64:06 RMU substitution: NOLL, Devan for FARABAUGH, Bailey.
66:21 Shot by LIU Oldroyd, Kendra, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
-- Foul on LIU.
71:00 Shot by RMU KLOC, Kaele WIDE.
-- Foul on RMU.
72:52 Shot by LIU Duffy, Julia HIGH.
75:47 RMU substitution: O'CONNELL, Brittany for CASARCIA, Nicolette.
-- Foul on LIU.
78:44 Corner kick by LIU Poole, Emily [78:44].
78:50 Header Shot by LIU Vidstroem, Sanna WIDE.
78:58 RMU substitution: REID, Sheridan for NOLL, Devan.
-- Foul on RMU.
-- Foul on LIU.
82:33 Corner kick by LIU Poole, Emily [82:33].
82:45 Shot by LIU Borer, Sarah, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
-- *diving one handed save to keep ball from going in
83:00 Corner kick by LIU Poole, Emily [83:00].
-- Foul on LIU.
84:40 RMU substitution: DiNATALE, Megan for ROSENGRANT, Jordan.
85:24 Shot by LIU Duffy, Julia, SAVE BRUCKNER, Sydney.
85:39 Shot by LIU Hjelle, Amanda BLOCKED.
86:21 Shot by RMU REID, Sheridan, SAVE DeTreux, Kayla.
-- Foul on RMU.
-- Foul on RMU.
-- Foul on RMU.
88:04 Yellow card on RMU KLOC, Kaele.
88:22 Corner kick by LIU Poole, Emily [88:22].
-- Foul on LIU.
-- Foul on LIU.
89:48 LIU substitution: Markelund, Terese for Hjelle, Amanda.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


